
2025 P41 Post 87 Jr  HiToms
DATE DAY Conf. OPONNENT SITE TIME
22-May Monday DC3 Hawks NCLA 6:00
28-May Wednesday SEG Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 6:00
31-May Saturday x DC 2 Post 8 Orange Lexington / Holt-Moffit 11:00
4-Jun Wednesday x DC3 Hawks Finch Field 6:00
7-Jun Saturday x DC 1 Post 8 Finch Field 10:00
10-Jun Tuesday x DC3 Hawks Finch Field 6:00
11-Jun Wednesday x Warriors Wheatmore HS 6:00
12-Jun Thursday x DC 2 Post 8 Orange Lexington / Holt-Moffit 5:00
17-Jun Tuesday SEG Falcons Southeast Guilford HS 6:00
18-Jun Wednesday SEG Falcons Finch Field 6:00
21-Jun Saturday x DC 1 Post 8 Finch Field 11:30
23-Jun Monday x Warriors Wheatmore HS 6:00
24-Jun Tuesday x Warriors Finch Field 4:30
26-Jun Thursday x DC 1 Post 8 Lexington / Holt-Moffit 5:00
1-Jul Tuesday x Randolph County Post 45 Asheboro / McCrary Park 7:00
2-Jul Wednesday x DC 2 Post 8 Orange Finch Field 6:00

5-Jul Saturday Playoffs TBD TBD
6-Jul Sunday Playoffs TBD TBD
7-Jul Monday Playoffs TBD TBD

9-Jul Wednesday Playoffs TBD TBD
10-Jul Thursday Playoffs TBD TBD
11-Jul Friday Playoffs TBD TBD

12-Jul Wednesday Playoffs TBD TBD
13-Jul Thursday Playoffs TBD TBD
14-Jul Friday Playoffs TBD TBD
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